
INSTRUCTOR TRAINING ENROLLMENT FORM
Please enroll the following persons in your up-coming Instructor Training Class to be conducted 
21, 22, 23 MAY 2024 
Each person will be required to obtain a MSHA MIIN number before the beginning of the class. The MIIN can be obtained online at MSHA.GOV.
                              Name                                                               Title

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	


	Company:
	
	
	

	Address:
	
	
	

	City:
	
	State:
	Zip:

	Telephone:
	
	Fax:
	E-mail:


The training will begin at 8:00 a.m. on 21, 22, 23 MAY 2024.

Attendees MUST be prepared to give a 15 Minute presentation to the class on the third day.  
Attending this class does not guarantee you will be approved as an MSHA Instructor. The final decision is made by the district manager.
Address: 
Chemours

5222 Treat Road 
Starke, Florida 32091
COMPANY OFFICIAL:

Signature:
                                     (This doesn’t have to be signed if e-mailed)
Printed:   

FOR FAST ENROLLMENT, E-mail to: Ortiz.norberto@dol.gov
